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m p <{ ONUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

May 15, 2003

Science Applications Intemational Corporation
Energy Systems Group
ATTN.: Ms. Helena Yowell

Contracts Representative
20201 Century Boulevard
Germantown, Maryland 20874

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 11 TO TASK ORDER NO. 4 ENTITLED "CRITICALITY
SAFETY INSPECTION ASSISTANCE' UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-02-95-003

Dear Ms. Yowell:

This Modification No. 11 to Task Order 4 provides incremental funding in the amount of
$5,802.93, thereby increasing the obligated amount from $498,116.96 to $503,919.89.
All other terms and conditions for this task order remain.

Accounting data for Modification No. 11 to Task Order No. 4 is as follows:

B&R No.:
Job Code:
BOC:
APPN No.:
Obligate:

35015201210
J5074
252A
31X0200
$5,802.93

A summary of obligations for the subject task order, from award date through the date of this
action is given below:

FY 95 Obligation Amount:
FY 95 Obligation Amount:
FY 99 Obligation Amount:
FY 99 De-obligation Amount:
FY 03 Obligation Amount (This Action):
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:

$ 97,713.00 (funded from basic)
$350,000.00
$ 51,000.00
$ 596.04
$ 5,802.93
$503,919.89

The issuance of this task order modification does not amend any terms or conditions of the
subject contract.

Sin rely,

47ycg A. Fields, Contracting Officer
ontract Management Center 1

Division of Contracts
Office of Administration
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